PRODUCT
DATASHEET
AMY-50-WW
AMY-50-WW
~60° wide beam
SPECIFICATION:
Dimensions Ø 49.9
Height 11 mm

OPTICAL RESULTS (MEASURED):
LED CLU02x (LES10)
Ordering code CP19135_AMY-50-WW-B2
FWHM / FWTM 59.0° / 78.0°
Efficiency 92 %
LEDs/each optic 1
Light colour/type White
Required components:
Green Gems: GH27d
LED CLU03x
Ordering code CP19126_AMY-50-WW-C2
FWHM / FWTM 55.0° / 80.0°
Efficiency 90 %
LEDs/each optic 1
Light colour/type White
Required components:
F17438_HEKLA-G2-I
LED CLU700/701/702/703
Ordering code CP19126_AMY-50-WW-C2
FWHM / FWTM 58.0° / 75.0°
Efficiency 92 %
LEDs/each optic 1
Light colour/type White
Required components:
F17435_HEKLA-G2-C
Last update: 26/06/2025 Subject to change without prior notice Published: 26/09/2023
LEDiL is a registered trademark of LEDiL Oy in the European Union, USA, and certain other countries. 10/49
PRODUCT
DATASHEET
AMY-50-WW
OPTICAL RESULTS (MEASURED):
LED CLU7A2/7A3
Ordering code CP19126_AMY-50-WW-C2
FWHM / FWTM 58.0° / 74.0°
Efficiency 92 %
LEDs/each optic 1
Light colour/type White
Required components:
F17435_HEKLA-G2-C
LED CLU7B2
Ordering code CP19126_AMY-50-WW-C2
FWHM / FWTM 58.0° / 73.0°
Efficiency 92 %
LEDs/each optic 1
Light colour/type White
Required components:
F17435_HEKLA-G2-C
LED CLU7L3
Ordering code CP19135_AMY-50-WW-B2
FWHM / FWTM 55.0° / 73.0°
Efficiency 93 %
LEDs/each optic 1
Light colour/type White
Required components:
Bender Wirth: 667a Bayonet35
Last update: 26/06/2025 Subject to change without prior notice Published: 26/09/2023
LEDiL is a registered trademark of LEDiL Oy in the European Union, USA, and certain other countries. 11/49
PRODUCT
DATASHEET

BJB: 47.360.1020
LED CLU03x
Ordering code CP19126_AMY-50-WW-C2
FWHM / FWTM 57.0° / 82.0°
Efficiency 85 %
Peak intensity 1 cd/lm
LEDs/each optic 1
Light colour/type White
Required components:
F17438_HEKLA-G2-I
Last update: 26/06/2025 Subject to change without prior notice Published: 26/09/2023
LEDiL is a registered trademark of LEDiL Oy in the European Union, USA, and certain other countries. 30/49
PRODUCT
DATASHEET
AMY-50-WW
OPTICAL RESULTS (SIMULATED):
LED CLU700/701/702/703
Ordering code CP19135_AMY-50-WW-B2
FWHM / FWTM 61.3° / 76.4°
Efficiency 90 %
Peak intensity 1 cd/lm
LEDs/each optic 1
Light colour/type White
Required components:
BJB: 47.360.1020
LED CLU700/701/702/703
Ordering code C17689_AMY-50-WW
FWHM / FWTM 60.3° / 76.4°
Efficiency 91 %
Peak intensity 1 cd/lm
LEDs/each optic 1
Light colour/type White
Required components:
F17435_HEKLA-G2-C
LED CLU700/701/702/703
Ordering code CP19126_AMY-50-WW-C2
FWHM / FWTM 60.3° / 76.4°
Efficiency 89 %
Peak intensity 1 cd/lm
LEDs/each optic 1
Light colour/type White
Required components:
F17435_HEKLA-G2-C
Last update: 26/06/2025 Subject to change without prior notice Published: 26/09/2023
LEDiL is a registered trademark of LEDiL Oy in the European Union, USA, and certain other countries. 31/49
PRODUCT
DATASHEET
AMY-50-WW
OPTICAL RESULTS (SIMULATED):
LED CLU710/711
Ordering code CP19135_AMY-50-WW-B2
FWHM / FWTM 60.0° / 78.0°
Efficiency 89 %
Peak intensity 1.1 cd/lm
LEDs/each optic 1
Light colour/type White
Required components:
BJB: 47.360.1010
LED CLU712/713
Ordering code CP19126_AMY-50-WW-C2
FWHM / FWTM 59.0° / 77.0°
Efficiency 90 %
Peak intensity 1.1 cd/lm
LEDs/each optic 1
Light colour/type White
Required components:
F17438_HEKLA-G2-I
LED CLU713 Type-F
Ordering code CP19126_AMY-50-WW-C2
FWHM / FWTM 66.0° / 82.0°
Efficiency 91 %
Peak intensity 0.9 cd/lm
LEDs/each optic 1
Light colour/type White
Required components:
F17438_HEKLA-G2-I
Last update: 26/06/2025 Subject to change without prior notice Published: 26/09/2023
LEDiL is a registered trademark of LEDiL Oy in the European Union, USA, and certain other countries. 32/49
PRODUCT
DATASHEET
AMY-50-WW